
Department of Statistics  

Assam University :: Silchar 

   

List of Second semester students with Name, Email id and Cell no (2020-

2022)  

 

Sl. No. Name Mobile no  Email id  

1 
Jintu Boruah 6003362609 jintuboruah872@gmail.com 

2 Abhijit Rajkumar 7005157909 abhijitrajkumar2@gmail.com 

3 Debosree Das 8474804534 debosreedas0433@gmail.com 

4 Saptamita Biswas 9957294818 saptamita21@gmail.com 

5 Joy Deb 9101820317 jdeb48389@gmail.com 

6 Monoj Kumar 

Yadav 8638958910 monojyadav090@gmail.com 

7 Masuma Khanam 9101265080 kmasuma12@gmail.com 

8 Bikrantjyoti Das 7636091861 bikrantdazz@gmail.com 

9 Koustab 

Bhattacharjee 8135929465 kaustab516@gmail.com 

10 Puja Nath 9401091219 pujanathmoni@gmail.com 

11 Najira Parbin 

Barbhuiya 8638248361 najirabarbhuiya2000@gmail.com 

12 Rajashree Nath 8876224018 rajashree.sweater@gmail.com 

13 Rajib Das 8399916446 rdas60034@gmail.com 

14 Biswajit Ray 8638013740 biswajit863801@gmail.com 

15 Mridula Sarma 7002448721 mridulasarma1997@gmail.com 

16 Priyanka Das 7002718892 daspriyanka69884@gmail.com 

17 Kangkana Sarma 7002664014 kangkanasarma81@gmail.com 

18 Palki Nath 9365026403 palkinath1616@gmail.com 

19 Somyadip Das 7002182876 dassomyadip12@gmail.com 

20 Subham Roy 8136084654 roysubham1999x@gmail.com 

21 Samrat Newar 7002821934 samratsam622@gmail.com 

22 Madhurja Sarma 7099750936 madhurjasarma1996@gmail.com 

23 Joyshree Saharia 9101336887 joyshreemomi6@gmail.com 
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24 Anusmita Baruah 6001086016 abaruah054@gmail.com 

25 Bornali Roy 9678651877 bornaliroy1499@gmail.com 

  

List of Fourth semester students with Name, Email id and Cell no (2019-

2021)  

  

Sl  

No.  

Name of the Student  Mobile no  Email id  

1  Dipanjali Ray  6000780840  dipanjali0298@gmail.com  

2  Hosenur Rahman  

Prodhani  

9678483846  hosenur72@gmail.com  

3  Gitanjali Pradhani  8638317974  pradhanig18@gmail.com  

4  Simanta Deka  9365414132  simantadeka2304@gmail.com  

5  Abdul Mannan  

Choudhury  

8011291481  chowdhurymannan45@gmail.com  

6  Hrittika Das  8133952102  hrittikadash123@gmail.com  

7  Akashdeep Roy  8876620396  akashdeeproy620@gmail.com  

8  Supriya Nath  7002973803  supriyanath.stat.2020@gmail.com  

9  Subhona Nath  8638507479  subhonanath2018@gmail.com  

10  Ronodeep Das  8402860192  ranodeep.das920@gmail.com  

11  Absanur Hussain  9085040342  absanurhussain@gmail.com  

12  Injamul Haque  7002043614  injamulhaque208@gmail.com  

13  Reshma Upadhyay  8876287793  reshmaupadhaya@gmail.com  

  

                                                                                                                      Both the lists are 

Certified by  

       Date: 24.12.2020 

 

(Dr. Rama Shanker) 

Head, Department of Statistics,  

Assam University, Silchar 


